H
ig
h
 P
re
s
s
u

Housings are sold with one element. Build your own
replacement element with the chart below.
How to Order Replacement Elements:
1. Determine the housing you have by choosing from the
“Housing” column on the chart.
2. Determine the “Element Grade and Type” you need.
See pages 68-69 for more detail on grade selection.
3. Determine the corresponding element size by choosing
from the “Element Size” column on the chart.
4. Combine “Element Grade and Type” , “Element Size”
and “Box Quantity” get part number.
Example: 4CWC15-070 X 2 or 3PWC23-130 X 1
For J-Series Flow Rates ...
see next page!
How to Order:
Examples: J2SL-10CWC11-035
 J4NF-4CWC15-070
 J6SH-3PWC23-130
How to Order:
H
ig
h
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 &
C
N
G
 F
il
te
rs
82 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Finite Filter Operation
Oxford, MI
J-Series (5000 PSIG) Flow Rates (SCFM):
Filter Housing
Model
Media
Grade
100
PSIG
1000
PSIG
1500
PSIG
2000
PSIG
2500
PSIG
3000
PSIG
3500
PSIG
4000
PSIG
4500
PSIG
5000
PSIG
J2SD/J2SL 4C 30 265 400 527 658 800 919 1050 1200 1333
10C 60 531 800 1054 1315 1600 1839 2100 2400 2667
3P 60 531 800 1054 1315 1600 1839 2100 2400 2667
A 30 265 400 527 658 800 919 1050 1200 1333
100WS 60 531 800 1054 1315 1600 1839 2100 2400 2667
J4SF/J4NF 4C 75 663 1000 1317 1644 2000 2298 2625 3000 3333
10C 150 1327 2000 2635 3289 4000 4596 5250 6000 6667
3P 150 1327 2000 2635 3289 4000 4596 5250 6000 6667
A 75 663 1000 1317 1644 2000 2298 2625 3000 3333
100WS 150 1327 2000 2635 3289 4000 4596 5250 6000 6667
10JWM 150 1327 2000 2635 3289 4000 4596 5250 6000 6667
10JWA 150 1327 2000 2635 3289 4000 4596 5250 6000 6667
J6SH/J6NH 4C 225 1990 3000 3952 4933 6000 6895 7875 9000 10000
10C 450 3981 6000 7904 9866 12000 13789 15751 18000 20000
3P 450 3981 6000 7904 9866 12000 13789 15751 18000 20000
A 225 1990 3000 3952 4933 6000 6895 7875 9000 10000
100WS 450 3981 6000 7904 9866 6000 13789 15751 6000 6667
10JWM 450 3981 6000 7904 9866 6000 13789 15751 6000 6667
10JWA 450 3981 6000 7904 9866 6000 13789 15751 6000 6667
Scuba divers rely on
clean, dry air to fill